The price has been determined on the basis of the price of the Equity Shares of the Company 
available on the NSE Emerge having highest trading volume during the preceding twenty-six weeks 
prior to the Relevant Date. 

e) Amount which the company intends to raise by way of such securi�es; 

The Company intends to raise Rs. 6,40,00,000 (Rupees Six Crore Forty Lakhs Only). 

f) Proposed �me schedule; 

In terms of the SEBI (ICDR) Regula�ons, the Company shall complete allotment of Equity Shares 
pursuant to this Resolu�on within a period of 15 (fi�een) days from the date of passing of this 
Resolu�on by the members of the Company, provided that where the allotment of equity shares is